ICMcompact
Stand-alone PD detector
DESCRIPTION
The ICMcompact is a digital compact partial discharge
(PD) measuring device for the condition evaluation of
medium and high voltage insulation. It is typically used
for quality assurance and quality control, including factory
acceptance tests (FAT), end-of-line testing, and post

Stand-alone PD detector
www.megger.com	 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product	 Order no.
One-channel ICMcompact, half 19-inch desktop housing	 PX10104
One-channel ICMcompact, 19-inch rack mountable
housing	 PX10126
One-channel ICMcompact, Explorer case	 PX10127
Four-channel ICMcompact, half 19-inch desktop housing	 PX10129
Four-channel ICMcompact, 19-inch rack mountable
housing	 PX10130
Four-channel ICMcompact, Explorer case	 PX10131
Cable set for ICMcompact with one channel	 PX17006
Cable set for ICMcompact with four channels	 PX17048
Software	 Order no.
Standard control software	 PX19001
Enhanced location software	 PX19002
Update of standard control software to current revision	 PX19034
Update of enhanced location software to current revision	 PX19035
Options	 Order no.
Spectrum analysis	 PX10120
PD fault location for cables	 PX10105
Options	 Order no.
RIV measurement (incl. four-channel multiplexer,
requires spectrum analysis option)	 PX10121
Analogue gating	 PX10102
High voltage measurement	 PX10103
Gating input for fibre optic cable	 PX10124
External twelve-channel multiplexer	 PX10107
LAN interface	 PX10122
COM TTL interface for fibre optic communication cables	 PX10123
Four auxiliary inputs	 PX10110
Remote control computer system	 PX90000
IP65 protected rugged outdoor case ICMoutlander	 PX10381
Transportation case for instruments with
desktop housing and accessories	 PX18122
High transportation case for instruments with
desktop housing and accessories	 PX18126